
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
ELECTION STATS - 

APRIL 24, 2007 SPECIAL ELECTION
LAST UPDATED 4/23/2007 4:40 PM

SPECIAL ELECTION APRIL 24, 2007 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED TOO LATE PROVISIONAL

Prior to 4/6/2007 6                      
Monday, April 09, 2007 113                  

Tuesday, April 10, 2007 176                  
Wednesday, April 11, 2007 93                    

Thursday, April 12, 2007 63                    
Friday, April 13, 2007 72                    

Monday, April 16, 2007 57                    
Tuesday, April 17, 2007 49                    

Wednesday, April 18, 2007 48                    
Thursday, April 19, 2007 46                    

Friday, April 20, 2007 29                    
Monday, April 23, 2007 48                    

Tuesday, April 24, 2007
Wednesday, April 25, 2007

Thursday, April 26, 2007
Friday, April 27, 2007

Monday, April 30, 2007
Tuesday, May 01, 2007

Wednesday, May 02, 2007
Thursday, May 03, 2007

Friday, May 04, 2007
Monday, May 07, 2007

Tuesday, May 08, 2007
Wednesday, May 09, 2007

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 800                  

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2006 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

ORCHARD PRAIRIE SCHOOL DISTRICT 509                  509                    336                    135                
FIRE DISTRICT 13 1,441               1,441                 974                    390                
TOTALS 1,950               1,950                 -                    -                 

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

ACCEPTED
PERCENT 
RETURN

ORCHARD PRAIRIE SCHOOL DISTRICT 237                  46.56%
FIRE DISTRICT 13 563                  39.07%
TOTALS -                   

-                   
TOTALS 800                  41.03% -                 

-                                             
-                                             

SPECIAL ELECTION APRIL 24, 2007

SPECIAL ELECTION APRIL 24, 2007

BALLOT COUNTED          
THRU APRIL 24, 2007

-                                             
-                                             
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